Fecha
(DD/MM)
9-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug

Asignatura

Lenguaje
Matematica
Historia
Inglés
Quimica
Biologia
Filosofia
Inglés
Lenguaje

CALENDARIO AGOSTO

Tipo de Evaluacion

Curso

II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A

Evaluacion unidad
Evaluacion unidad
Evaluacion unidad
Reading

Evaluacion unidad
Evaluacion unidad
Trabajo

Prueba de unidad
Evaluacion de lectura

Profesor

Ingrid Curillan

Victor Rubio
Fernanda Barrera
Veronica Mcnaughton
Karen Gonzalez
Gonzalo Vidal

Nashka Leyton
Veronica Mcnaughton
Ingrid Curillan

%

10%
15%
20%
10%
20%
20%
25%
20%
20%



	II°A

